
 

Day Date Subject Time Location 

Monday 10-May  French 8:00 AM 
In person @ 
school 

Tuesday 11-May  Spanish 8:00 AM 
In person @ 
school 

Friday 14-May  Chinese 12:00 PM 
In person @ 
school 

Tuesday 18-May  English Lit 9:00 AM online @ home 

Tuesday 18-May  Comp Sci A 1:00 PM online @ home 

Wednesday 19-May  APUSH 9:00 AM online @ home 

Wednesday 19-May  Euro Hist 9:00 AM online @ home 

Thursday 20-May  Art 9:00 PM 
Portfolio - turn in 
@ school 

Thursday 20-May  World History 9:00 AM online @ home 

Thursday 20-May  Government 9:00 AM online @ home 

Thursday 20-May  Psychology 1:00 PM online @ home 

Wednesday 26-May  CompSci Princ 1:00 PM online @ home 

Wednesday 26-May  English Lang 9:00 AM online @ home 

Thursday 27-May  Biology 9:00 AM online @ home 

Thursday 27-May  APES 1:00 PM online @ home 

Friday 28-May  APHUG 9:00 AM online @ home 

Friday 28-May  Micro 1:00 PM online @ home 

Wednesday 9-Jun  Calc AB 9:00 AM online @ home 

Wednesday 9-Jun  Calc BC 9:00 AM online @ home 

Wednesday 9-Jun  Physics 1 1:00 PM online @ home 

Wednesday 9-Jun 

 Physics C: Mech ** 
**Make-up date TBD for 
students also taking 
Physics 1 1:00 PM online @ home 

Thursday 10-Jun  Physics C E & M 9:00 AM online @ home 

Thursday 10-Jun  Chemistry 9:00 AM online @ home 

Thursday 10-Jun  Physics 2 1:00 PM online @ home 

Thursday 10-Jun  Statistics 1:00 PM online @ home 

 


